Month:

Aug

Year:

2025

TITHE/

ENTERTAINMENT

HEALTH &

SCHOOL/

Category

Date

INCOME

GIVING

TAXES

HOUSING

FOOD

TRANSPORT

INSURANCE

DEBTS

RECREATION |

CLOTHING

SAVINGS

WELLNESS

MISC.

INVESTMENTS

CHILD CARE

9,100.00

3,600.00

1,200.00

830.00

630.00

510.00

292.00

0.00

1,100.00

150.00

0.00

185.00

600.00

0.00

0.00

This month
Actual

9,100

3,600

1,200

830

630

510

292

1,100

150

185

600

30 Day Tracker




