

Month:	Aug	Year:	2025												
Category	INCOME	TITHE/ GIVING	TAXES	HOUSING	FOOD	TRANSPORT	INSURANCE	DEBTS	ENTERTAINMENT RECREATION	CLOTHING	SAVINGS	HEALTH & WELLNESS	MISC.	INVESTMENTS	SCHOOL/ CHILD CARE
Date															
1	9,100.00	3,600.00	1,200.00	830.00	630.00	510.00	292.00	0.00	1,100.00	150.00	0.00	185.00	600.00	0.00	0.00
2															
3															
4															
5															
6															
7															
8															
9															
10															
11															
12															
13															
14															
15															
16															
17															
18															
19															
20															
21															
22															
23															
24															
25															
26															
27															
28															
29															
30															
31															
This month Actual	9,100	3,600	1,200	830	630	510	292	0	1,100	150	0	185	600	0	0